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The Historic Cocoa Village Playhouse • 29th Season
Patron:
Address:

City:  State: Zip:  
Phone:   Email:  

The 29th SEASON PATRON TICKET consists of your choice of 4 out of any of our 
“Broadway on Brevard” and “Spotlight Series” Productions! 

Please complete this form and return to: 
The Historic Cocoa Village Playhouse, 
300 Brevard Avenue, Cocoa, FL 32922 

❑ Check here if you are a new season patron❑ Check here if you are a renewing patron
❑ Check here if you would like to be a Season Sponsor

Select dates preference for EACH SHOW by putting 1, 2, 3 or 4 in the blank lines by the date. 
Please see other side for more information. Programming subject to change. 

 Rev. July 6, 2018  

DISNEY'S 

THE LITTLE MERMAID
Through special arrangements with Music Theatre International (MTI)

September/October 2018
MATINEE SHOWS - 2:00 EVENING SHOWS - 7:30 

Saturday September 22  
Sunday September 23  
Saturday September 29 
Sunday September 30 
Saturday October 6 
Sunday October 7

Friday September 21  
Saturday September 22  
Thursday September 27  
Friday September 28  
Saturday September 29 
Friday October 5  
Saturday October 6

A CHRISTMAS STORY 
Through special arrangements through Dramatic Publishing

November/December 2018
MATINEE SHOWS - 2:00 EVENING SHOWS - 7:30 

Saturday November 17  
Sunday November 18  
Saturday November 24  
Sunday November 25 
Saturday December 1  
Sunday December 2 

Friday November 16  
Saturday November 17  
Friday November 23 
Saturday November 24  
Thursday November 29  
Friday November 30
Saturday December 1

ANYTHING GOES
Through special arrangements with Tams-Witmark Music Library, Inc. 

January/February 2019

MATINEE SHOWS - 2:00 EVENING SHOWS - 7:30 
Saturday January 26
Sunday January 27  

Saturday February 2  
Sunday February 3

Friday January 25    
Saturday January 26  
Thursday January 31  
Friday February 1  
Saturday February 2 Saturday February 9  

Sunday February 10 Friday February 8 
Saturday February 9

A GENTLEMAN'S GUIDE TO 
LOVE AND MURDER

Through special arrangements with Music Theatre International (MTI)

    March 2019
MATINEE SHOWS - 2:00 

Saturday March 9 
Sunday March 10 
Saturday March 16 
Sunday March 17 

Saturday March 23 
Sunday March 24

EVENING SHOWS - 7:30 
Friday March 8 
Saturday March 9  
Thursday March 14  
Friday March 15  
Saturday March 16  
Friday March 22 
Saturday March 23

THE PRODUCERS
 Through special arrangements with Music Theatre International (MTI)

April/May 2019 
MATINEE SHOWS - 2:00 EVENING SHOWS - 7:30 

Friday April 26 
Saturday April 27 
Thursday May 2 
Friday May 3 
Saturday May 4 
Friday May 10 
Saturday May 11  

___ Saturday April 27  
___ Sunday April 28  
___ Saturday May 4 
___ Sunday May 5 
___Saturday May  11  
___Sunday May  12

LOUIS ARMSTRONG'S 
WONDERFUL WORLD

An Original Drama by Trevor Preston Celebrating the Life & Music of 
An American Legend. Through special arrangements with Peter Clayton 

Co-Directed by LeRoy Darby

___Friday, January 11, 2019 at 7:30 PM 
___Saturday, January 12, 2019 at 2:00 PM 
___Saturday, January 12, 2019 at 7:30 PM 
___Sunday, January 13, 2019 at 7:30 PM*

*Following "Magician of the Year" Matinee

__



2018-2019 Cocoa Village Playhouse “Spotlight Series” Shows 

Purchase individual tickets now BEFORE they go on sale to the general public, September 5th, 2018. 

The Historic Cocoa Village Playhouse 
300 Brevard Avenue. Cocoa, FL 32922 (321)636-5050 

www.CocoaVillagePlayhouse.com 
Rev. July 7, 2018

Michael Law
“WONDERS AND WISHES”

A Holiday Celebration

 Tues., Dec. 18, 2018 at 7:30 PM

Galmont Ballet
"NUTCRACKER"

Florida Magician of the Year Contest
presented in partnership with 

Magic Dove Magic Shop
 ___Sun., Jan. 13, 2019 at 2:00 pm

Fri, Dec 14, 2018 at 7:30 PM
Sat., Dec. 15, 2018 at 2:00 PM
Sat., Dec. 15, 2018 at 7:30 PM
Sun., Dec. 16, 2018 at 2:00 PM

Silent Film Screening
THE COVERED WAGON

 LIVE musical accompaniment by J. Thomas Black, Jr. 

___Sun., Feb. 10, 2019 at 6:30 p.m. 
Following "Anything Goes" matinee.

THE "HOT PINK"
SUPER SHOW 

___Fri.,  Jan.  4, 2019 at 7:30 PM 
___Sat.,  Jan.  5, 2019 at 7:30 PM 

"MUSIC OF THE BIG TOP"
Directed by William H. Yoh, Jr.

___ Fri., May 24, 2019 at 7:30 p.m. 
___ Sat., May 25, 2019 at 2:00 p.m. 

 ___ Sat., May  25, 2019 at 7:30 p.m.
 ___ Sun., May 26, 2019 at 2:00 p.m.

The Golden Steppers
EVERYTHING OLD IS NEW AGAIN

Directed by Martha Seymour 

____Sun., April 7, 2019 at 2:00 p.m.

Margaret Cross
LET YOURSELF GO: 

The Songs of Irving Berlin
 ___Sun., May 19, 2019 at 2:00 p.m.

THE ALADDIN FILM SERIES • Tickets range from $8 to $10
Wayne's World • Aug. 25 • 7:30 p.m.

Vertigo • Sept 1 • 7 pm
Barbarella • Oct. 10 • 10 pm 

Corpse Bride • Oct. 16  • 7 pm Hocus Pocus • 
Oct. 16 • 9 pm  Labyrinth • Oct. 23 • 7 pm

Dark Crystal • Oct. 23 • 9:30 pm
Ghostbusters • Oct. 25 • 10 pm

The Birds • Oct. 27 • 7 pm
Psycho • Oct. 27 • 9:30 pm
The Shining • Oct. 31 • 9 pm
National Lampoon's Christmas Vacation • Dec. 19 • 7 pm Its a 
Wonderful Life • Dec. 20 • 6 pm
Miracle on 34th Street • Dec. 21 • 6 pm
Tickets for Aladdin Film Series available online at 
CocoaVillagePlayhouse.com or by calling 321.636.5050

http://www.CocoaVillagePlayhouse.com/




Aisle (please include surcharge with payment) 

Balcony Level Lower tier Upper tier 

❑ I will need Wheelchair Seats and Companion Seats on the left side wheelchair seating area. 

Preference explanation:  

Payment: 
Please submit cash payment, personal check or complete credit/debit card information below. 
Credit/Debit Card Payment (Please Circle): Visa  Mastercard   Discover   American Express 

Credit/Debit Card #  

Name as it appears on card:  

Billing Address for card:  

Cardholder phone # Expiration Date:  

3 digit security code on back AM Express 4 digit code on front  

Additional Names Listed in Program (Optional): The name (s) on this order will be listed in the program. 
If you would like to list the names of other ticket holders in the program, please print names clearly below. 

If order taken by Cast Member - Enter Name Here: Credits: 
! !

The Historic Cocoa Village Playhouse 
300 Brevard Avenue. Cocoa, FL 32922 (321)636-5050 

www.CocoaVillagePlayhouse.com 

Rev. July 7, 2018 

Seating Location Preference*: Please Note: Seating assignments are filled on a first come first served basis. We will 
make every possible effort to meet your seating preference selection on your selected date. In the case we cannot meet 
your specific request the best available seating for your selected date will be chosen. 

Seating Preferences (circle one) 
Orchestra Level:        Center Section Right Section Left Section 

Front Middle Back

Office Use Only: Order Processed by: Sale #: Amount: $

Date: Tickets were ❑ Mailed ❑ Hand-Delivered ❑ Cash ❑ Check: #

http://www.CocoaVillagePlayhouse.com/


2018 - 2019 SEASON 

The STARS youth program is designed to help develop the skills necessary to be successful in the performing arts and also 
assist young performers in life management skills. The program meets once per week beginning in October through June with 

a Holiday break. Placement in the productions will be based on casting requirements. The rehearsal schedule immediately 
prior to a production is based on the difficulty of the production. If cast, there is a $275 fee per STAR that covers the entire 

year (scholarships are available). If you have any questions or need more information, phone 321-636-5050. 

Monday, September 24, 2018 at 5:45 p.m. (7 years old-10 years old) 

Tuesday, September 25, 2018 at 5:45 p.m. (11 years old-12 years old) 

Wednesday, September 26, 2018 at 5:45 p.m. {13 years old-High School Graduation) 

PLEASE NOTE: It is encouraged to attend your age appropriate audition, however, you may attend any of the three available 
dates. The Fermata Stars A Cappella vocal group auditions are Wednesday September 26th ONLY during the regular STARS 

Audition. You do not have to be cast in STARS to participate in Fermata Stars. 

ELF TIIE MUSICAL JR. 
Through special arrangements with Music Theatre International (MTI) 

__ Monday, December 10, 2018 at 7:30 p.m __ Tuesday, December 11, 2018 at 7:30 p.m. 

¢}f$NEf, $ WINNIE TIIE POOII Kl DS
Through special arrangements with Music Theatre International, (MTI) 

_ Friday, May 31, 2019 at 7:30 p.m. _ Saturday, June 1, 2019 at 7:30 p.m. _ Sunday, June 2, 2019 at 2 p.m. 

Roald Dahl's JAMESANDTIIEGIANTPEACII JR.
Through special arrangements with Music Theatre International, (MTI) 

_ Friday, June 7, 2019 at 7:30 p.m. __ Saturday, June 8, 2019 at 7:30 p.m _ Sunday, June 9, 2019,at 2 p.m. 

** Special Performance for Sensory Sensitive Audiences, Saturday,June 8th at 2:00p. m ** 

ALL SIIOOK UP 
Through special arrangements with Theatrical Rights Worldwide 

__ Friday, June 14, 2019 at 7:30 p.m. _ Saturday, June 15, 2019 at 7:30 p.m. __ Sunday, June 16, 2019 at 2:00 p.m. 

FULL NAME _______________ TELEPHONE ______ _ 

ADDRESS/ST/ZIP _____________________ _ 

Seating preference: ___________ _ Email: 
------------------

Season Ticket price includes: Elf The Musical JR., Winnie the Pooh Kids, James & the Giant Peach JR., and All Shook Up. 
NOTE: These prices include all service fees. 

__ Season Tickets @ $48.00 General Admission 
__ Season Tickets @ $40.00 Students/ Senior Citizens/ Active Military 
__ Total Subscriptions 
__ Friday FUNday Tickets@ $2.50 each ... (no service fee) 
**Please add $2 per order to cover mailing costs. 

$ _____ _
$ _____ _
$ _____ _
$ _____ _
$ _____ _

Total Payment enclosed: $ _____ _ 

THANK YOUI 
(No Refunds. There is a $5.00 exchange fee per ticket for any exchange made after original purchase. 

We reserve the right to resell tickets if the seats are not claimed by show time. Programming subject to change) Rev. July 7, 2018 




